
 

2025 GACC Events & Payment Schedule

Date/Day Event Payment Due

Feb 15 Sat Chili Open Chapman Scramble Feb 10

Mar 15 Sat Par 3 Mar 10

Apr 19 Sat 2nd Annual GACC Masters Apr 14

May 10 Sat Ladies Day 
“Bring on the Bling”

May 5

May 24 Sat The Edward Jones CTP Shootout May 19

Jul 4 Fri Patriotic Scramble Tournament Jun 30

Aug 2 Sat Gary’s Revenge 
4 Person Teams

Jul 28

Aug 23 Sat Sponsor’s Outing Aug 18

Oct 18 Sat GACC Cup Championship 
2 Person Teams Oct 13

Nov 15 Sat GACC Season Finale Nov 10


